ANNEXURE – C (I) 
(On letter-head of Member)
Shareholding Pattern of Body Corporate

EQUITY SHARE HOLDING PATTERN of __________________ (Name of Member) as on 

Submitted by____________________(Name of Member) to MCX Stock Exchange Ltd.

	Sr. No.
	Name $ 
	Number of shares held
	Face value per share
	Amt Paid up 
	% of total

	
	
	
	
	(`. In lakh)
	

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Others 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TOTAL
	 
	 
	 
	 
	100%


Paid up capital `._____________________
$ All initials to be expanded

NOTES :

1. In case of all bodies corporate in the dominant promoter group of the Member, the details of their shareholding shall also be furnished in the same format as given above 

2. In case of HUF, give names of Karta and co-parceners. 

3. Persons holding 2% or more of the paid up capital should be shown separately and not clubbed in ‘Others’

Date:

Place:

(Signature)






(Signature)

Name of Designated Director          



Name of Designated Director

/ Authorized signatory





/ Authorized signatory

Rubber Stamp 

AUDITOR’S CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the Shareholding pattern of  ___________________(name of the Member) as given above is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, based on my/ our scrutiny of the books of accounts, records and documents of the member and as per information provided by him to my/our satisfaction.

Date: 













Place:

For (Name of Accounting Firm)



Signature

Name of Partner/Proprietor


Chartered Accountant










Membership Number

Rubber Stamp
ANNEXURE – C (II)
(On letter-head of Member)
Shareholding Pattern of Body Corporate

       PREFERENCE SHARE HOLDING PATTERN of __________________ (Name of Member) as on 

Submitted by____________________ (Name of Member) to MCX Stock Exchange Ltd.
	Sr. No.
	Name $ 
	Number of shares held
	Whether voting rights have accrued on the same (Y/N)
	Face value per share
	Amt Paid up 

(`. In lakh)
	% of total

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Others 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	100%


$ All initials to be expanded

NOTES :

1. Persons holding 2% or more of the paid up capital should be shown separately and not clubbed in Others.

Date:

Place:

(Signature)






(Signature)

Name of Designated Director          



Name of Designated Director

/ Authorized signatory





/ Authorized signatory

Rubber Stamp 

AUDITOR’S CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the Shareholding pattern of ___________________(name of the Member) as given above is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, based on my/ our scrutiny of the books of accounts, records and documents of the member and as per information provided by him to my/our satisfaction.

Date: 













Place:

For (Name of Accounting Firm)



Signature

Name of Partner/Proprietor


Chartered Accountant










Membership Number

Rubber Stamp
ANNEXURE – C (III)
(On letter-head of Member)

Partnership Pattern of Partnership Firms

PARTNERSHIP PATTERN of __________________ (Name of Member) as on

Submitted by____________________ (Name of Member) to MCX Stock Exchange Ltd.

	Sr. No.
	Name of the Partner $
	Capital contribution subscribed (`. in lakhs)
	Profit Sharing ratio (%)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	100%


$ All initials to be expanded

NOTES :

In case of bodies corporate holding 2% or more in the member entity, the details of their shareholding shall also be furnished in the same format as given above

HUF give names of Karta and co-parceners.

Date:

Place: 

(Signature)






(Signature)

Name of Designated Partner          



Name of Designated Partner

/ Authorized signatory





/ Authorized signatory

Rubber Stamp 

AUDITOR’S CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the details of partnership pattern in M/s. _________________________________ as given above is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, based on my/ our scrutiny of the books of accounts, records and documents of the member and as per information provided by him to my/our satisfaction.

Date: 













Place:

For (Name of Accounting Firm)



Signature

Name of Partner/Proprietor


Chartered Accountant










Membership Number

Rubber Stamp
